
695

1920

20

25

25

3

6

1010

1610

20

25

25

5

10

1205

1660

20

25

25

8

16

Lite/Lite(G)
600

Lite/Lite(G)
1000

Lite/Lite(G)
1500

Lite/Lite(G)
2000

Lite/Lite(G)
2500

Lite/Lite(G)
3000

1400

1780

20

50

25

10

20

1400

2020

20

50

25

12

24

1620

1815

20

50

25

15

30

Width (mm.)

Height (mm.)

Inlet pipe (mm.)

Outlet pipe (mm.)

Drain pipe (mm.)

Model

Resident (population)

Office (population)

Green GrayBeige

Granite

Plain

Color Selection

WARRANTY

10-
15 

YEAR
SUV STAB

ILIZ
ER 8

RUST

Water tank are prevent aquatic plant.Water tank are prevent aquatic plant.
New innovation of water storage tanks on the ground. Made 

with quality materials and modern production technology.

Working standard Certified by IS0 9001.

It is suitable from residential and small office.

100% No recycle 
polymer and foam.

100% Opaque tank to 
prevent aquatic plant.

Tank are strong and 
durable.

Anti rust

Food grade material.
Clean, safe and free 
of contaminants

15 years warranty15 years warranty

10 years warranty10 years warranty

QSP-SL-07-63(0)-EN


