





## Water tank are prevent aquatic plant.

New innovation of water storage tanks on the ground. Made with quality materials and modern production technology. Working standard Certified by ISO 9001.

It is suitable from residential and small office.



100% No recycle polymer and foam.



100% Opaque tank to prevent aquatic plant.



Tank are strong and durable.



Color Selection

Green

Plain 10 years warranty



Sandy Brown



Anti rust



Food grade material. Clean, safe and free of contaminants

Model	Lite/Lite(G) 600	Lite/Lite(G) 1000	Lite/Lite(G) 1500	Lite/Lite(G) 2000	Lite/Lite(G) 2500	Lite/Lite(G) 3000
Width (mm.)	695	1010	1205	1400	1400	1620
Height (mm.)	1920	1610	1660	1780	2020	1815
Inlet pipe (mm.)	20	20	20	20	20	20
Outlet pipe (mm.)	25	25	25	50	50	50
Drain pipe (mm.)	25	25	25	25	25	25
Resident (population)	3	5	8	10	12	15
Office (population)	6	10	16	20	24	30





